
 

 

 
 

Students Acheivements 

 

Saripally Rakesh, Vummala Reddy Snehitha Reddy,Donthula Vedhanth,Pothukuchi S.R. Anirudh,Tekula 

Navadeep, Saripally Lokesh from III Semester CSE1 and CSE4  excelled in Smart India Hackathon (SIH) and 

won the first prize worth Rs 1,50000/-. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                  Nitya Ramireddy earned the highest package of Rs. 51 LPA from Microsoft.  

 

 



 

 

● We are delighted to announce that our students have won 2nd Prize out of more than 100 

teams from several colleges and a cash award of ₹ 10000 during 15th hackathon event 

held at G. Narayanama College of Engineering, Hyderabad on January 23rd and 24th. 

 

 

 

          



 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 
 

Student Achievements 

 
 
1. Mr.Mohammad Sonu has won first prize in the event Project Expo during the technical fest”AANVIK-2K23” on 4th and 

5th January 2023 
2. Mr. Sai Advaith Reddy has won first prize in 12 hour NeoCodethon conducted on 27th October 2022 
3. SmartIndia Hackathon-2022: 6 students Prashanth Chowdary Upputuri- 160120749037Anita Chennuru- 

160120749002, Bhanu Prasad Paitar- 160120749025, Hamsini Duttaluri- 160120749005, Adithya Gururaj- 
160120749023, Tanish Kavali- 160120749056 participated and won 1st prize and Cash Prize Rs.1,00,000/- 
organized by AICTE Govt. of India during 25th to 26th  Aug 2022 

4. Mr. Sri Teja has participated in national level SHL coding event and bagged first prize at state level and won fifth 
place at national level. 

5. Mr .Dhruv Saxena, Mohammad Ameenudhin and Vikram Mali has won first prize in Ideathon and won cash prize 
worth 1000 USD conducted on 22nd August 2022 

6. Ms.A.K.Sameera has won first prize in National Level Intercollege Sports festival for Badminton conducted by Anurag 
University. 

7. Mr.N.Chaitanya Krishna has won first prize in National Level Intercollege Sports festival for Tabletennis conducted by 
Anurag University. 

8. 15 students qualified GATE and the best rank is 3810. 
9. 13 students qualified CAT and the best percentile is 100. 
10. 93 students qualified GRE and the best score is 330. 
11. 12 students qualified IELTS and the best band score is 08. 
12. 02 students have received scholarships from prime minister scholarship scheme for central armed police forces . 
13. Two Girl students have received central sector scheme of scholarship for college and university students from MHRD. 
14. Total Student Publications:120 
15. One UG projects is selected for in house funding from the institute. 

 

 
 

Photograph of VI Semester CSE Students Won 10,00,000/- in Hexagon Hackathon 
 

 
 

 



 
 

       CSE-Students won 2nd prize at 24-hour National level hackathon at prasad n Potlurisiddhartha institute 
Technology 

 

CSE Students won prizes in Various Technical fests 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

News about CSE students winners of NeoCodethaon :Pic curtosy from sakshi paper 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pic :News about CSE Students Winners of Ideathon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VI Semester CSE Srihitha V got appreciation from coursera 

 

 

Student Achievements 

 
Students Participated and won the Awards(Technical/Cultural/SportsEvents) 

Academic Year Prizes in Tech.Events    Prizes in Hackathons Prizes in Sports 

 2021-22*                  47*                    5*                       3* 

2020-21 65 9 8 

2019-20 62 45 14 

2018-19 32 8 10 

2017-18 51 8 12 

• Indicates in progress 
  April 2022 -Awards/Recognitions. 

1. Ms. Chandana Samineni, Roll No 160119733066 Won 1st prize in Code Pregna contest at ACE College.  
2. Ms. AK. Sameera, Roll No 160119733005 got 1st place at Anurag University sports bout-9.0women doubles. 
3. Bharath Varala, Roll No 160120733148 got 3rd prize in hunt it out (Toastmasters Shruthi event). 
4. Ms. Karampuri Neha Krishna, Roll No Secured a rank in top 25 in HACKFORET Hackathon by CMRTC. 

  April 2022-Achievements/Participations in Co-Curricular Activities. 

S.No Roll No Student Name 
Achievements/Participations in Co-Curricular 
Activities( NPTEL or Coursera or any MOOCS 
Certifications,Paper Presentation, etc....) 

1.  160120733057 Rose Uday Sudhee 2022  fast and furious volunteer certificate 
 

2.  160118733124 
Anna Florence 
Veluvali 

Sudhee poster and Headstart poster - 1st prize winner 

3.  160120733151 K J Anirudh Vyas 
Sudhee 2022-award for volunteering in guest 
talk(Ramanujan club) 

4.  160120733011 
Karampuri Neha 
Krishna 

Secured a rank in top 25 in HACKFORET Hackathon 
conducted by CMRTC 

5.  160120733136 Shreya Sriram Ewb Cbit Idealmela 
 

6.  160120736065 Nikhitha Ewb Cbit 
 

7.  160120733044 Bandari Sai Kishore Kodecrypt CBIT 
 

8.  160120733054 
Sree Harshith 
Vajinepalli 

Kodecrypt Cbit Cse Headstart Coding Event 

9.  160120733033 Likith Reddy Irigela 
Volunteer for fast and furious event in cbit cse headstart 
2022 event 

10.  160120733039 Puneeth Batchu Kodekrypt 
 



11.  160120733043 
Mandala Sai 
Ganesh 

E-Con (Edc) 
 

12.  160120733151 K J Anirudh Vyas Coursera c++,2 courses 
 

13.  160120733011 
Karampuri Neha 
Krishna 

Participated in HACKFORET Hackathon conducted by 
CMR Technical campus 

 

14.  160120733137 Srihitha Voruganti Full stack development 2022 
 

15.  160120733136 Shreya Sriram Full stack development 2022 
 

16.  160118733020 Sukritha Mankala Salesforce Certified Administrator 
 

 
 
   April 2022 -Achievements/Participations in Extra-Curricular Activities 
 

S.No Roll No 
Name of the 

student 

Achievements/Participations in Extra-Curricular 
Activities(Social Work,Community outreach 

Sports,Arts,Dance etc....) 

1.  160120733137 Srihitha Voruganti Hunt it out event by TM cbit 

2.  160120733136 Shreya Sriram Hunt it out (Shruthi 2022) 

3.  160120736065 Nikhitha Hunt it out event by TM cbit 

4.  160118733020 Sukritha Mankala 
Performed Kuchipudi at Kala Varnam, in collaboration with 

VNR Charitable trust 

 
   March 2022 Awards/Recognitions. 

1. 5 students of CSE have got placement in Darwinbox FTE with 15.5 Lakhs per Annum salary 
2. Mr V.Bhanuteja, Roll No 160120733025 has secured first prize in Fast and Furious Sudhee-2022. 
3. Ms.M. Nithya Sai Roll No 160120749009 has won Medal and Certificate for Academic Excellence in BE  

(CSE-IoT & CS). 
4. Mr. M G Shahbaz Jahan 16012073305 has won first prize in Kodecrypt22, Sudhee-2022. 
5. Mr. M G Shahbaz Jahan 16012073305 has won second prize in chess game, Sruthi-2022. 
6. Ms. Nithya Sai 16012073009 has won second prize in Kodecrypt 22, Sudhee-2022. 
7. Ms G.Greeshma bearing Roll No 160118733007 has won first prize in Headstart  Poster Presentation. 

 
  March 2022 Co-Curricular Activities 
 

S.No Roll No Student Name 
Achievements/Participations in Co-Curricular 
Activities( NPTEL or Coursera or any MOOCS 

Certifications,Paper Presentation, etc....) 

1.  160120733002 Deepsikha Adidam NPTEL-programming in Java 

2.  160120748052 Saketh Botte Hacker rank Python basics 

3.  160120748305 Bheem 
shashivardhan 

Swecha 

4.  160120748044 Syed Noor 
Mohammed 

Swecha 

5.  160120748025 P Chandra Shekar 
Reddy 

Moocs 

6.  160120748054 Peechara Shiva 
Krishna 

Programming Foundation With Html,Css And Java 
Script-Coursera 

7.  160120733047 Konjerla Sai Saketh Uber HackTag 

8.  160119733307 Mothkula Vinay 
Goud 

Moocs 

9.  160120749006 Neela Laxmipriya IISR International Seminar 

10.  160118733183 Malik Arsalan Majid Ethical Hacking Training 

11.  160120749009 M. Nithya Sai Ethical Hacking Training 

12.  160120733012 Nikhitha Tubati Participated in Fast and Furious Headstart Event 

13.  160119733309 Ragula chaithanya Participated in Fast and Furious Headstart Event 

14.  160118733054 Venkata Jaswanth 
Reddy Nagireddy 

Participated in Fast and Furious Headstart Event 

   
 
 



  March 2022 Achievements/Participations in Extra-Curricular Activities 

S.No Roll No 
Name of the 
Student 

Achievements/Participations in Extra-Curricular 
Activities(Social Work,Community outreach 
Sports,Arts,Dance etc....) 

1.  160120733002 Deepsikha Adidam 
Hosted the commuincando workshop -women in suits 
and particpated in transcendent event-apex 

2.  160120733001 Kodali Bhavana Women in Suits - Communicando Literati XII 

3.  160120733003 Jahnavi Manoj Women in Suits - Communicando Literati XII 

4.  160120748052 Saketh Botte Shruthi Cricket 

5.  160120748044 
Syed Noor 
Mohammed 

Math Club 

6.  160120749009 M. Nithya Sai 
Junior coordinator in the event "Verbattle Arena", an 
event in Literati, Shruthi 2022 
Public relations head of Chaaya, the film club of CBIT. 

  Awards/Recognitions Feb 2022 
1. Nine students of CSE has got placement in Head Digital Works with 12 Lakhs per Annum salary 
2. Mohammed Affan Khan Osmani bearing Roll No 160120749302 has won first prize in National level quiz  

(Srinivas Ramanujan) conducted by Rajiv Gandhi memorial college of engineering and technology 

  Achievements/Participations in Co-Curricular Activities Feb 2022 

S.No Roll No Student Name 

Achievements/Participations in Co-
Curricular Activities( NPTEL or Coursera or 
any MOOCS Certifications,Paper 
Presentation, etc....) 

1.  160118733052 Tarun Kumar Soni MUN - Model United Nations 

2.  160120749302 Mohammed Affan Khan Osmani Panel talk on india renissance 

3.  160118733020 Sukritha Mankala 
Salesforce admin and app builder' course completion 

certificate from Simplilearn. 

  Achievements/Participations in Extra-Curricular Activities 

S.No Roll No Student Name 

Achievements/Participations in Extra-
Curricular Activities (Social 
Work,Community outreach 
Sports,Arts,Dance etc....) 

1.  160118733007 G. Greeshma Winner in Vigilance week elocution 

2.  160118733052 Tarun Kumar Soni Chess tournament conducted by khelo cbit. 

3.  160120749302 Md Affan Khan Osmani Participated in hunting hug bounties 

4.  160118733161 B. Pavan Kumar Executive Board Member of Street Cause CBIT 

  
  Achievements/Participations in Co-Curricular Activities. December 2021 

 
S.No 

 
Roll No 

 
Student Name 

Achievements/Participations in Co-Curricular 
Activities( NPTEL or Coursera or any MOOCS 

Certifications,Paper Presentation, etc ) 

 
     1. 

 
160119733303 

 
Vaishali kamble 

Basics of cloud computing online course certificate from 
simplilearn 

 
     2. 

 
160120733060 

VishnuSathwik 
Rebally 

 
Skill Vertex internship in Machine Learning 

 
     3. 

 
160120733054 

Sree Harshith 
Vajinepalli 

 
Skill vertex machine learning 

     4. 160120749049 M.Saketh Reddy Coursera 

     5. 160120749043 V.sai charan reddy NPTEL 

     6. 160120733008 T.Manisha MATLAB Onramp course 

 
     7. 

 
160120733034 

Kummari mahesh 
kumar 

 
Participated in 7 day JAVA programming bootcamp 

     8. 160120733012 Nikhitha Tubati Matlab Onramp Online Course 

 
     9. 

 
160120749044 

Peddi Sai Lohith 
Participated in HACK REVOLUTION conducted by MUFFAKHAM JAH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

 10. 160120748029 Harshit Chokda Coursera 

 
11. 

 
160120748024 

 
Balveer Kain 

Coursera - Introduction to the Internet of Things and Embedded 
Systems 

12. 160120748016 Sreeja Paka Coursera-Applied DATASCIENCE 

13. 160120733141 B.Vineela C++ by cisco, Course2 ,4 week 



 
14. 

1601-20-733- 
142 

 
C.Yashasvi 

C++ Basic Structures: Vectors, Pointers,
 Strings, and Files 

 
15. 

 
160120733056 

GALI TANISH 
ROHIL 

Completed Internship in Machine Learning Course in 
Skillvertex 

16. 160120733027 Chetan Pande Machine Learning using Python in Skilll Vertex 

17. 160120749029 Dheeraj venu Participated in hack revolution(hackathon) 

 
18. 

 
160120733044 

Sai Kishore 
Bandari 

 
Swecha internship 

19. 160120733038 Pratham Reddy V CYBER SECURITY INTERNSHIP 

20. 160120748028 M GOWTHAM SAI Coursera (cyber security for everyone) 

21. 160120748031 Ranga kowshik Cyber security 

22. 160120748035 Manav.M Coursera 

 
23. 

 
160120748022 

M.C. Abhinav Tej 
Naik 

 
Coursera 

 
24. 

 
160120748042 

 
Nihar tokachichu 

COURSESERA COURSE - CYBERSECUTITY FOR EVERYONE 

 
25. 

 
160120748060 

Kondabolu 
yeswanth 

 
COURSERA 

 
26. 

 
160120748014 

Shresta Gupta 
Vandanapu 

 
Ed spread Advanced python Boot camp 

27. 160120748002 Archana B Coursera course: Introduction to IOT and Embedded 
systems 

 
28. 

 
160120733037 

PRANAV REDDY 
ASIREDDY 

 
Skill vertex 

 
29. 

 
160120748037 

MOHD SHOEB 
AHMED 

 
Coursera 

 
30. 

 
160120733055 

SUMANTH 
GEDDAM 

Skill Vertex Training and internship, Machine Learning 
with python 



Students Participation in technical events 

 

   Achievements/Participations in Extra-Curricular Activities 

 

S.No Roll No Student Name 
Achievements/Participations in Extra-Curricular Activities 
(Social Work,Community outreach Sports,Arts,Dance etc ) 

1. 160120733162 Raghav Gupta Participation of mentonia conducted bit toastmasters 

2. 160120733077 Roopika Ponnur 
Participated in National Level E-quiz competition conducted by 

RMC CBIT 

3. 160120733150 Kandula Dinesh Metanoia event 

4. 160120733056 
Gali Tanish 

Rohil 
Reached Semi-Finals in CBIT College Cricket Tournament( 

Team CSE-1) 

5. 160120733065 Arshia Parveen ICC Event(MUN Conference) 

December 2021: Achievements/Participations in Co-Curricular Activities : 

 



 

Achievements/Participations in Extra-Curricular Activities : 

 
 

 

 
 
 



 

SMART INDIA HACKATHON ( SIH ) : 

Smart India Hackathon is a nationwide initiative to provide students with a platform to solve some of the pressing 
problems that people face in daily lives. SIH inculcates a culture of product innovation and a mindset of problem- 
solving among the students. SIH is successful in promoting innovation and out-of-the-box thinking in engineering 
students from across India. 

Students of CSE Department have participated and won worthy prizes in all the four SIH editions namely, 
SIH2017, SIH2018, SIH2019 and SIH2020 that have been conducted till now. 
One team comprising of six students from the department of CSE, CBIT were shortlisted for the Grand Finale of 
the „SMART INDIA HACKATHON-2k20‟ software edition and won 1st prize worth Rs.1,00,000/- 

Eight teams comprising of forty five students from the department of CSE, CBIT were shortlisted for the Grand 
Finale of the „SMART INDIA HACKATHON-2k19‟ software edition a unique Open Innovation Model for identifying 
new and disruptive technology innovations to solve the challenges faced in our country. It's a non-stop 36 hour 
Hackathon which is a product development competition, where problem statements are posed to technology 
students for innovative solutions, which was organized by MHRD on 1stand 2nd of march 2019.In SIH-19 CSE 
students have won total of eight prizes of which five are first prizes and three are second prizes of total worth Rs. 
3,75000/- 

Four teams comprising of twenty four students from the department of CSE, CBIT were shortlisted for the Grand 
Finale of the „SMART INDIA HACKATHON-2k18‟ software edition and won 1st prize worth Rs.1,00,000/- 

Three teams comprising of eighteen students from the department of CSE, CBIT were shortlisted for the Grand 
Finale of the „SMART INDIA HACKATHON-2k17‟ software edition and won 8th prize worth Rs.14,000/- 
All the prizes are summarized below : 

❖ SIH-20 – 6 students participated and won 1st prize and Cash Prize Rs.1,00,000/- 

❖ SIH-19- 45 students participated and won 5 first Prizes worth of Rs. 3,75000/- and three teams at 

second place. 
❖ SIH-18- 24 students participated and won 1st prize and cash prize Rs.1,00,000/-. 
❖ SIH-17- 18 students participated and won 8th place and cash prize Rs.14,000/- 
❖ SilverFish Hackathon – 2 students participated and won 1st place and cash prize Rs.25,000/-. 

❖ 6 students won IPAD worth of Rs. 20000/- each in JPMC coding competition. 
❖ Mr. Revanth and Mr. Vihar got second prize cash worth of Rs. 25,000/-, JNTU Conference 2017-18 

 
 

 

Students of CSE Krishnaveni, C. Meghana, Adithya, Vineel, C.Jaya Chandra Kanth and Datta Sai Tanuj 

accompanied with Mr. R.Srikanth, Asst. Prof., CSE Dept as mentor participated in SMART INDIA 



HACKTHON Titled “Selective Health Data Pipette” on 2nd – 3rd March 2019 at NITK Surathkal and won 

the 1st prize of Rs. 1,00,000/- cash prize in all INDIA level. 

 

Students of CSE Hephzibah, S.K.Anudeep, S.N.Nihanth, Chandramouli, Pranav and V S Ssubhash 

accompanied with Mr. Govardhan Reddy, Asst. Prof, CSE Dept as mentor participated in SMART INDIA 

HACKTHON Titled “Last Mile Delivery” on 2nd – 3rd March 2019and won the 1st prize of Rs. 75,000/- 

cash prize in all INDIA level. 

 

Harika, Shreya, Harshitha, Revanth, saivarma and Prathyush (CSE & IT) accompanied with Ms. 

Madhurima Rana , Asst.Prof., CSE Dept, participated in SMART INDIA HACKTHON Titled “Time and 

Productivity Analysis” on 2nd – 3rd March 2019 and won the 1st prize of Rs. 50,000/- cash prize in all 

INDIA level. 



A. AY 2020-21  Participation and awards won by students conducted within the state 
 

 
S.No 

 
Roll No 

Student 
Name 

 
Event Name 

Date & 
Venue 

 
Organized by 

 
Award 

 

 
 
1. 

 
 

160117733140 

Sreshta 
Rushya 
Putchala 

 
 

ICACECS-2021 

 
 

14-08-
2021 

 
 

VNR 

 
 

Best Paper 

 
 
2. 

 
 

160117733140 

Sreshta 
Rushya 
Putchala 

 
 

ICETB-2020 

 
 

16-12-
2020 

 
 

VIT 

 
Paper 

Presentation 

 
 
3. 

 
 

160117733140 

Sreshta 
Rushya 
Putchala 

 
 

ICMLSC-2020 

 
 

19-12-
2020 

 
Vardhaman 

College 

 
Paper 

Presentation 

 
4. 

 
160117733042 

 
Sagnik Roy 

 
Code Manthan 

 
21/08/2020 

Freshers 
world.com 

 
1st prize 

5. 160119733148 N.K.Chaitanya Internship 4/6/2021 Smart Knower Best Award 

 
6. 

 
160119733148 

 
N.K.Chaitanya 

Ashwathama-19 
(table Tennis) 

 
25/09/2019 

 
SNIST 

 
3rd Place 

 
 
7. 

 
 

160119733013 

 
Rikhila Reddy 

Annem 

Inter College 
Tournament for 

Women 

 
 

9/18/2019 

 
Osmania 
University 

Runner up 
Certificate and 

prize 

 
8. 

 
160119733013 

Rikhila Reddy 
Annem 

 
Shruthi 

 
27/02/2020 

 
CBIT 

 
2nd prize 

 
9. 

 
160119733108 

Shinde 
Santhosh 

 
Microsoft Learn 

 
21/08/2020 

 
SHAPE AI 

Student 
Ambassador 

 
10. 

 
160119733114 

 
Surya Pratap 

 
Uber HackTag 

 
20-04-
2021 

Uber 
Technologies 

 
Certificate 

 
 
11. 

 
 

160117733140 

Sreshta 
Rushya 
Putchala 

 
Kaggle Notebook 

Master 

 
 

2/9/2021 

 
 

Kaggle 

 
Rank 155 of 

157,442 

 
12. 

 
160118733309 

Bhima 
Maanvitha 

Hacktoberfest 
hackathon 

 
26/10/2019 

 
CBIT campus, 

 
Certificate 

 
13. 

 
160118733165 

 
Rithik Kotha 

Hacktoberfest 
hackathon 

 
31/10/2020 

 
CBIT 

 
2nd prize 

 
 
14. 

 
 

160119733066 

 
Chandana 
Samineni 

Bootcamp on 
Javascript and 

ReactJS 

 
 

5/30/2021 

 
Youtube, Shape 

AI 

 
 

Certificate 

 
15. 

 
160118733096 

 
Harish Akula 

Hacktoberfest, 
Virtual, 

 
10/30/2020 

 
COSC CBIT 

 

 
 
16. 

 
 

160117733042 

 
 

Sagnik Roy 

 
Software Engineering, 

Virtual Experience, 

 
 

23/05/2020 

 
 

JPMC 

 
 

Certificate 

 
17. 

 
160119733061 

Bulusu 
Abhignya 

Online, Toastmasters 
CBIT 

 
3/5/2021 

 
CBIT 

 
Certificate 

 
 
 
18. 

 
 
 

160118733038 

Rama Krishna 
Parjanya Varanasi 

TECHWIZZ, CBIT, R&E 
Hub along with MCA 

department 

 
 
 

7/10/2021 

 
 
 

CBIT 

 
 
 

Certificate 

 
 
 
19. 

 
 
 

160119733104 

 
Sai Praneeth 

Lakkoju 

Intro to Machine 
learning using 

Python, Online Event, 

 
 
 

7/4/2020 

 
Eventbrite 
Blobcity 

 
 
 

Certificate 



20. 160117733042 Sagnik Roy Hack Revolution 19/01/2021 MJCET Certificate 

21. 160117733042 Sagnik Roy Literati 9.0 7/9/2019 CBIT Certificate 

22. 160117733042 Sagnik Roy Shruthi ( Footbal) 6/3/2020 CBIT Winner 

 
23. 

 
160118733126 

Chandan
a 
Kalapally 

 
Code for good 

 
17-06-2021 

JP 
Morgan 
Chase 

 
IPad 

 
 
 

24. 

 
 
 

160118733187 

 
 

Kallama
di Rutva 

 
 
 

HYA 

 
 
 

2/7/2021 

 
 

Taj Vivanta, 
SC HYA 

HYA OC 
Director 
Certificate 
from Street 
Cause(NGO) 

 
 
 

25. 

 
 
 

160119733020 

 
 
 

G Varsha 

 
 

Winner in design 
freaks during 
sudhee 

 
 
 

3/3/2021 

 
 
 

CBIT 

Certificate and 
cashprize(2000
/- 
) not 
yet 
receive
d 

 
 
 

26. 

 
 
 

160117733179 

 Data Structures 
and Algorithms 
Using Python 
Course 

  
 
 

Online, NPTEL 

 
 
 

Certificate 

27. 160118733096  Hacktoberfest, Virtual 30-10-2020 COSC CBIT Certificate 

 
28. 

 
160119733094 

 IBMHC 2020 
Online Bootcamp 

 
6/8/2020 

 
SmartBridge 

 
Certificate 

 
 
 
 

29. 

 
 
 
 

160119733148 

  
 

(1st Place In 
)Inter College TT 
Tournament 

 
 
 
 
14-02-2020 

MVSR(Matur
i Venkata 
Subba Rao 
Engineering 
College). 

 
 

Certificate , 
Trophy and 
cash price. 

 
30. 

 
160119733112 

 IBM Hack 
Challenge 2020 

 
6/8/2020 

 
online, IBM 

 
Certificate 

 
 

31. 

 
 

160119733148 

  
Inter College 
Tt 
Tournament 

 
 
23-09-2019 

SNIST(Sreenid
hi Institute Of 
Technology)) 

 
(3RD PLACE IN 
)Certificate 

 
32. 

 
160119733126 

 Thowball ,Annual 
Sports 

 
27-02-2020 

 
CBIT 

 
Certificate 

 
 
 
 

33. 

 
 
 
 

160119733136 

  
 
 

GITAM Model 
United Nations 
2021, 

 
 
 
 

4/8/2021 

 
 
 

GITAM 
University 

Outstanding 
Delegate 
Award 
(Certificate + 
Cash prize - 
INR 1000) 

 
 

34. 

 
 

160119733005 

 Inter College 
Tournament 
for Women, 

 
 
18-09-2019 

 
CBIT, 
Osmania 
University 

 
Certificate 
and 
memento 

35. 160119733084  D2C 20-04-2021 Uber Hackthon  

 
 

36. 

 
 

160119733114 

 Tic-tac-
toe,CBIT- 
Sudhee,Headst
art Dept of CSE 

 
 
14-09-2019 

 
 

CBIT-CSE 

Certifcate 
and Cash 
prize of 
2000\- 

 
 

37. 

 
 

160118733309 

  
 

Code for good 

 
 
19-06-2021 

online,JP 
Morgon 
Chase &co 

 
 

IPAD 

 
38. 

 
160119733096 

  
CBITMUN 2019 

 
22-09-2019 

 
CBIT 

Hounarabl
e Mention 

39. 160119733113  Code for good, online 7/10/2021 JPMC Participation 



 
 
 
 
 
 

40. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

160119733006 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Ethical hacking 

 
 
 
 
 
 
31-01-2020 

Cyber security 
at Chaitanya 
Bharathi 
Institute of 
Technology 
by Supraja 
Teechnolgies 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Certificate 

 
 
 
 
 

41. 

 
 
 
 
 

160118733077 

Five Day 
International 
Workshop on 
“Building Data-
Driven Solutions 
Using Data 
Analytics with ML 
and DL Algorithms”, 

 
 
 
 
 
24-06-2021 

 
 
 

online, 
Department 
of CSE, 
CBIT(A) 

 
 
 
 

Certificate 
of 
participatio
n 

 
42. 

 
160119733097 

 
D2C 

 
27-02-2021 

Uber 
Hackatho
n 

 
Certificate 

43. 160119733108 Excel Course 1/8/2021  Certificate 

 
44. 

 
160119733108 

Save our trees 
and our 
environment 

 
25-02-2021 

  
Certificate 

 
45. 

 
160119733108 

Capgemini 
Tech 
Challenge 

 
26-06-2021 

Online, 
Capgemi
ni 

 
Certificate 

 
 

46. 

 
 

16011873309 

Shruthi 
2021,organised 
by CBIT college 

 
 

3/6/2021 

 
 

CBIT 

 
Best 
student 
award 

 
47. 

 
160119733104 

AI for India 
Guinness World 
record Event 

 
24-04-2021 

Online 
Event, 
GUVI 

 
Certificate 

 
 

48. 

 
 

160119733104 

Career Edge 
- Knowledge 
the lockdown 

 
 
28-04-2020 

 
Online 
Course, TCS 
ION 

 
Certificate 
of 
Completion 

 
49. 

 
160119733071 

Uber Hactag 
- Hackathon 

 
16-03-2021 

 
Dare2Compete 

 
Certificate 

 
50. 

 
160119733166 

‘KYU’RIOSITY 
Literati11.0 

 
5/3/2021 

 
CBIT 

2nd 
Prize, 
1000Rs 

 
 
 
 
 

51. 

 
 
 
 
 

160118733129 

 
 
 
 
 

Aura, 

 
 
 
 
 
19-09-2018 

Chaitanya 
Bharathi 
Institute of 
Technolog
y, 
Chaitanya 
Kreeda 

 
 
 
 
 

Certificate 

 
52. 

 
160118733187 

Run For A Cause 
7.0 by Street 
Cause 

 
14-03-2021 

Online , 
Street Cause 
Hyd 

Successfully 
raised funds 
L1 

 
53. 

 
160119733020 

Runner up in 
design thinking 
contest 

 
28-03-2021 

 
MGIT 

 
Certificate 

 
54. 

 
160119733087 

Capgemini 
Tech 
Challenge 
2021 

 
26-06-2021 

Online, 
Capgemi
ni 

ScoreCard 
and 
Certificate 

 
55. 

 
160119733094 

AWS Cloud 
Masterclass 
Webinar 

 
14-07-2021 

Codemithr
a Ethnus 

 
Certificate 

 
 
 
 

56. 

 
 
 
 

160119733148 

 
 

(2nd Place In) Inter 
Collagiate Tt 
Tournament 

 
 
 
 
26-02-2020 

VNR Vignana 
Jyothi 
Instituteof 
Engineeringan
d 
Technology 

 
 
 

Certificate 
and cash 
price. 



 
 
 

57. 

 
 

160119733066 

Python and Machine 
Learning 
Bootcamp, 
Google Meet 

 
 
23-06-2021 

,Twowaits 
Technologi
es Pvt. Ltd. 

 
 

Certificate 

 
 

58. 

 
 

160119733148 

 
 

SHRUTHI FEST 

 
 
27-02-2020 

 
 

CBIT (TT) 

(1ST PLACE IN) 

Certificate 
and Trophy 

59. 160119733126 Volley Ball 27-02-2020 CBIT (TT) Certificate 

 
 

 

60. 

 
 

 

160119733136 

 
 

 

Webathon'20, Virtual 

 
 

 

16-11-2020 

Developer 
Student Clubs 
PESU 
Electronic 

City Campus 

 

 

Special Mention 

(Certificate) 

 
 
 
 
 

61. 

 
 
 
 
 

160119733005 

 

 
60th District Level 
Inter Schools 
Sports and 
Games 

Tournament 

 
 
 
 
 

20-09-2014 

L.B Stadium, 
Department 
of School 
Education, 
Govt. of 

Telangana 

 
 
 
 
 

Certificate 

 
62. 

 
160119733114 

 
D2C Uber Hacktag 

 
20-04-2021 

Online, Uber 

technologies 

Participation 

Certificate 

 

63. 

 

160118733309 
Hacktoberfe

st hackathon 

 

25-10-2019 

 

CBIT 

 

Certificate 

 
 
 
 
 

64. 

 
 
 
 
 

160119733006 

The Guinness World 
Record Event- 
Most users to take 
an online 
computer 
programming 
lesson in 24 hours 

 
 
 
 
 
24-04-2021 

 
 
 
 
 

Online by GUVI 

 
 
 
 
 

Certificate 

 

65. 

 

160118733077 

CBIT 
Hacktoberfest 
Hackathon 2020 

 

30-10-2020 

Virtual, 
COSC CBIT 

 

Certificate 

66. 160119733108 Canva Course 1/9/2021  Certificate 

 
 

67. 

 
 

160118733187 

 
Effective public 
speaking, 
Online 

 
 

7-Jul-21 

 
Vasavi 
Club 
Internationa
l 

 
 

Certificate 

 
 

 
68. 

 
 

 
160119733087 

Front End Web 
Development 
Master Course for 
2021, 

 
 

 
3-Nov-21 

 
 

 
Online, Udemy 

 
 

 
Certificate 

 

69. 

 

160119733094 

Quiz on 
Engineering 
Drawing 

 

6-Apr-20 

 

CBIT 

 

Certificate 

 
 
 
 
 

70. 

 
 
 
 
 

160119733148 

 
 

 
Inter College 
Tt 
Tournament 
Conducted By 

 
 
 
 
 

20-08-2019 

 
Osmania 
University 
Held 
St.Josephs 
Degree And 
Pg College. 

 
 

 
(3RD PLACE IN 
) 
Certificate 
and Trophy 

 
 

71. 

 
 

160119733148 

 
 

SHRUTHI FEST 

 
 

3/5/2021 

 
 

CBIT (TT) 

(1ST PLACE IN) 

Certificate 
and Trophy 

 
 

 
72. 

 
 

 
160119733126 

 
 

 
Thowball 

 
 

 
3/5/2021 

 
CBIT 
Campus, 
CBIT 
Chaitanya 
Kreeda 

 
 

 
Certificate 



 

 
 
 

73. 

 
 

160119733136 

 
SHRUTHI 2020 
Sports 
Meet 

 
 

2/12/2020 

CBIT Campus, 
CBIT 
Chaitanya 
Kreeda 

Winners 
(Certificate 
+ cup) 

 
74. 

 
160119733005 

Summer 
Coaching 
Camps 

 
31-05-2014 

 
VNC-II, GHMC 

 
Certificate 

 

75. 

 

160119733071 
5 day workshop 

on competitive 

coding 

 

20-05-2020 

 

VNR 

 

Certificate 

 
 

 
B. Events outside the state 

 

 
S.No Roll No Student Name Event Name Date & Organised Awar 

    Venue  by d 

AY 2020-21 
 

1. 160117733181 Vishnu Gadam 

 
Smart India 
Hackathon 

 

3-Feb-19  
Pune,

 
MHRD 
Online by 

 
Certifi 
cate 

 
2. 160119733006 

Likhitha Reddy 
Sirangari Code Kaze'21 

JPMC Code for 

26-02-2021 

 
7- Nov-21 

Coding 
Ninjas 

Certifi 
cate 
Partici 

3. 160119733166 B Charan 

 
Sai Praneeth 

Good Hackathon 

 
Capgemini Tech 

 

 
26-06-2021 

JPMC 

Online 
Event, 

pant 

 
Certifi 

4. 160119733104 Lakkoju Challenge 2021 Capgemini 

13-05-2020 
Online

 

cate 
Certifi 
cate of 

AY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

(Robotics)(AAKRU 
THI - 2019) 

7. Pruthvi 1601-17-733-037 SIH-2020 Aug 1st to 
3rd 2020 

 
 

Jaipur 
Zone(online 
) 

 
 

Winne 
r 

 Sai Praneeth Python Bootcamp: Mode, Compl 
5. 160119733104 Lakkoju  Zero to Hero Udemy etion 

2019 

1. 

-20 

Rohith Dandamudi 
 

160117733185 
 

Open source 
contributions 

 
Feb-2020 

 
Linux 
foundation 

 

Winne 
r 

      
500 

      Dollar 
      s 

2. Kallamadi Rutva 160118733187 Aakaar IoT 
challenge 

22 - 23 Aug 
2019 

IIT Bombay Winne 
r 

3. Mirza Akbar 
Namazi 

160117733095 skillz conclave 28th June 
2019 

IIIT Hyd Winne 
r 

 
4. 

 
Mirza Akbar 
Namazi 

 
160117733095 

 
5 star coder 

  
Hackerrank 

 
Winne 
r 

 
5. 

 
Kundanapally 
Vamshi 

 
1601-17-733-316 

 
IOT workshop 

 
22 - 23 Aug 
2019 

 
IIT Bombay 

in zonal 

 
Winne 

r 
     stage  

6. Vidyadhar Pogul 1601-17-733-118 O.U's Line 
Follower 

Oct 5th 2019 OU Winne 
r 

   competition    

 



      Rs1 
Lakh 

8. Srijay 1601-17-733-052 SIH-2020 Aug 1st 
3rd 2020 

to Jaipur 
Zone(online 
) 

Winne 
r 

 
Rs1 
Lakh 

9. Vineeth 1601-17-733-060 SIH-2020 Aug 1st 
3rd 2020 

to Jaipur 
Zone(online 
) 

Winne 
r 

 
Rs1 

Lakh 

10. Praneeth 1601-17-733-036 SIH-2020 Aug 1st 
3rd 2020 

to Jaipur 
Zone(online 
) 

Winne 
r 

 
Rs1 
Lakh 

11. Prerana 1601-17-733-014 SIH-2020 Aug 1st 
3rd 2020 

to Jaipur 
Zone(online 
) 

Winne 
r 

 
Rs1 
Lakh 

12. Kruthika 1601-17-733-009 SIH-2020 Aug 1st 
3rd 2020 

to Jaipur 
Zone(online 
) 

Winne 
r 

 

Rs1 
Lakh 

 
AY 2018-19     

SNo Student Name Roll No Event Name Date & Venue 

1 KrishnaveniRokala 160116733004 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 

2019 

2 C Meghana Reddy 160116733008 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

3 V. Datta Sai Tanuj 160116733086 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

4 K.N.G.Aditya 160116733103 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

5 Ch. Vineel 160116733115 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

 
6 

C. Jaya 
Chandrakanth 
Reddy- 

 
160116733315 

 
SIH - 2019 

March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

7 Harika 160116733126 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

8 Shreya 160116733142 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

9 Hasrhitha 160116733127 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

10 S Hephzibah 160116733002 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

11 V.S.N. Nihanth 160116733055 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

12 Atyam S K Anudeep 160116733050 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

13 
Vadlamani V S S 
Subhash 

160116733057 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

14 P Chandramouli 160116733025 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

15 
Pranav 
Devarakonda 

160116733042 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

16 N Swetha 160116733014 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 



17 K Shalini 160116733013 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

18 K Beulah 160116733001 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

19 C Shivani 160116733014 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

20 S Ruthvik 160116733108 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

21 ShivamGupta 160116733109 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

22 
K ambhampati 
Aditya 

160116733080 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

23 RajahazarathSaiTeja 160116733105 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

24 
Gondi Chanakya 
Phanindra 

160116733085 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

25 
Sharath Kumar 
Darror 

160116733107 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

26 
Venkata 
Saimeghana S 

160116733076 SIH - 2019 
March 2nd-3rd 
2019 

 
27 

 
A.Tejasvi 

 
160116733149 

Cubiscan 
under 
Robotix - 
KSHITIJ 

 
18th-20th January 
2019 

 
 
 
 

 

AY 2017-18 

  
Name(s) of the 
student(s) 

 
Roll No 

 
Name of the 
competition/event 

Organized 
by whom 
and 
where 

 
Prize 

 
1. 

 
Alekya P 

 
160114733121 

Hyderabad's 
Best coder - 
Quest 2017 

  
Winner 

2. Alekya P 160114733121 Infinity 2k17  Winner 

3. Alekya P 160114733121 Code Relay  Winner 

4. A Keerthi 160114733068 Infinity 2k17  Runner 

5. A Keerthi 160114733068 Code Relay GNITS Winner 

 
6. 

 
Afsan Sajid 

 
160114733030 

Paper 
presentation in 

ADASTRA 2017 

 
SNIST 

 
Winner 

 
7. 

 
SushmithaJogula 

 
160114733022 

Paper 
presentation in 

ADASTRA 2017 

 
SNIST 

 
Winner 

 
8. 

Soundarya 
tekkalakota 

 
160114733019 

India code for 
good challegnge 

2017 

 
JPMorgan 

 
Runner 

 
9. 

Vemula 
Srinivasa Nikhil 

 
160114733173 

India code for 

good challegnge 
2017 

 
JPMorgan 

 
Runner 

10. 
Mallineni Sai 

Sruthi 
160114733139 SIH - 17 

  

12. 
Mohammed 

Aijaaz 
160114733159 SIH - 17 

  

13. Farah Uzma 160114733127 SIH - 17   

14. Alekhya 160114733121 SIH - 17   

15. 
Md. Bin Sayeed 

Basuleman 
160114733325 

Dell 
Campassador 

Dell Runner 



16. Md. Haji 160114733326 
Dell My PC My 
Story Dell Runner 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

17 

 

Akhila Thallapally 

 

160114733001 

Silver Medal FOR 
Academic Year OF 
2014-15, 4TH PRIZE 
IN Data Addicts 
Sudhee 2016 

 
18 

 
Epuri Hari Chandana 

 
160114733006 

1st Prize In Project 

Presentation in 
Sudhee 2016 

 
19 Sepuri Kranthi 

Kumari 

 
160114733007 

1st Prize In Project 
Presentation in 
Sudhee'16 

 
 
 

20 

 
 
 

Madhu Bajaj 

 
 
 

160114733008 

1ST PRIZE IN 
PROJECT 
PRESENTATION,2ND 
PRIZE IN 
Paperpresentation, 
1ST PRIZE IN 
Dataaddicts, 1ST 
PRIZE IN Trap Door 

 
21 

 
Maduri Manjari 

 
160114733009 

1st Prize In Project 

Presentation in 
Sudhee 2016 

 
22 

 
Ruchitha Chinthala 

 
160114733014 

Won 2ND Prize In 
Chess,Participated In 
Designfreaks in 
Sudhee 2016 

23 Shaik Shaily 160114733015 
Basketball(College) 
Winner in Sruthi 2016 

24 Narsidani Shenaz 160114733016 
2nd Prize In Chess in 
Sruthi 2016 

 
25 

Gangam Siri 
Chandana 

 
160114733017 

Chess (Runner Up) in 
Sruthi 2016,Runner 
Up In DBS Hackaton 



 
26 

Soundarya 
Tekkalakota 

 
160114733019 

Runner-up at the India 

JPMC Code For Good 
Challenge 2017. 

27 
Sushma Reddy 
Kasarla 

160114733021 
Runnerup in Shruthi 
Chess 2017 

 

 
28 

 

 
Sushmitha Jogula 

 

 
160114733022 

1ST PRIZE IN 
Kodecrypt Sudhee 
2016,1st Prize In 

Paper Presentation In 
Adastra-2017, 

 
29 

 
Rajuri Susmitha 

 
160114733023 

1ST PRIZE IN Data 

Addicts in Sudhee 
2016 

 
30 

 
Vamshika Guthula 

 
160114733024 

3RD PRIZE IN Data 
Addicts in Sudhee 
2016 

31 
Kaitha Abhinay 
Reddy 

160114733026 
Runnerup Basketball 
in Shruthi 2017 

 

 
32 

 

 
Asfan Sajid 

 

 
160114733030 

Runnerup in Shruthi 
2017 Basketball,1st 
Prize In Paper 
Presentation Adastra- 
2017 

33 
Veldanda Gautam 
Aditya 

160114733034 
3rd Prize In Kodecrypt 
in Sudhee2016 

 
34 

 
Movva Hemanth 

 
160114733037 

Winner Hbc 2018 

Kodecrypt 2014,16,17 
in sudhee 

 
35 

Chinthamalla 
Praneeth 

 
160114733045 

Won 3rd Prize In 
Kodecrypt in Sudhee 
16 

36 Rohith Vaddavalli 160114733050 
Secured 32nd In ICPC 
National Wide Contest 

37 Sai Sreeram Popuri 160114733052 
3rd Position In DBS 
Campus Act 

 
38 

Kancharakuntla 
Santhosh Reddy 

 
160114733303 

3rd Prize In Project 
Presentation in 
Sudhee 

 
39 

 
Nannuta Shivasri 

 
160114733306 

3rd Prize In Project 
Presentation in 
Sudhee 

 
40 

 
Aishwarya Are 

 
160114733062 

First In Paper 

Presentation in 
Sudhee 

 
41 

 
Patlolla Alekya 

 
160114733063 

A) 10TH Hbc 2017 B) 
1ST Code Relay C) 
1ST Coding 

 
42 

 
Ampili Keerthi 

 
160114733068 

A) 1ST Coderelay B) 
2ND Coding (Gnits) 
(OU) 

43 Kandi Nymisha 160114733072 
JPMC Code for Good 
Winner 

44 Akshay 160114733089 
2ND Prize AT Biismun 
Debate 

45 Amit Sarma 160114733090 
Dbs Hackathon 
Runnerup 

 
46 

Prathi Jitendra 
Kalyan 

 
160114733096 

2ND IN PROJECT 

Presentation in 
Sudhee 

 
47 

 
Alekhya Lingutla 

 
160114733121 

Smart India 

Hackathon 8th 
Position 

 
48 

 
Battu Akhil 

 
160114733147 

Head Of Logistics 
Controlling Cbit 
Mun,3rd Prize In Cbit 



   Cricket 

 
49 Anurag Singh 

Tuljaram 

 
160114733149 

Best Caded At Ncc 
Local Republic Day 
Parede 

50 Dattaraj G 160114733150 
Kodecrypt,Data 
Addicts in Sudhee 

 
51 

Pendyala Gopi 
Chand 

 
160114733152 

Literati Annual Quiz 
Competition winner in 
CBIT 

52 Kapil Reddy 160114733154 CBIT Premier League 

 
53 

 
Koorakula Mahesh 

 
160114733155 

Smart India 

Hackathon 8th 2017 
Position 

 
54 

 
Ravuri Manoj Kumar 

 
160114733157 

JPMC Code For Good 
Winner and,Smart 
India Hackathon 8th 
Position 

55 
Md Mujtabauddin 
Furqan 

160114733158 
JPMC Code For Good 
Winner 

 
56 

 
Mohammed Aijaaz 

 
160114733159 

Jpmc Cfg,Smart India 
Hackathon,Data 
Addicts,Design Freeks 
in Sudhee 

57 Kondapalli Sai Teja 160114733167 
2nd Place Paper 
Presentation At OU 

58 
Vemula Srinivasa 
Nikhil 

160114733173 
8th In Smart India 
Hackathon 

 

 
59 

 

 
Touseef Ahmed 

 

 
160114733175 

I ST PRIZE IN Design 
Freaks,Ist Prize IN 
Kodecrypt.,First 
PRIZE IN Technopoly 
in Sudhee 2016 

 
60 Gujjari Vamshi 

Krishna 

 
160114733176 

1stdesign Freeks,1st 
Kodecrypt in Sudhee 
2016 

 
61 

Mohammed Bin 
Sayeed Basuleman 

 
160114733325 

Dell Compassodor 
Runner-Up, TT 
Runner-Up in sruthi 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SPORTS ACHIEVEMENTS 2020-21 
 
 

 

160119733148 Chaitanya Nagulapalli CSE V SEM 
 

1. Got 1st Place in Inter College TT Tournament held at MVSR(Maturi Venkata Subba Rao 
Engineering College on 14-02-2020 . 
2. Got 2nd Place in Inter Collegiate TT Tournament held at VNR Vignana Jyothi Instituteof 
Engineeringand Technology on 26-02-2020. 
3. Got 1ST PLACE in SHRUTHI FEST TT Tournament held at CBIT on 27-02-2020. 

4. Got 3rd Place in Inter College Tt Tournament Conducted By Osmania University held at 
St.Josephs Degree And Pg College on 20-08-2019 

 
SPORTS ACHIEVEMENTS 2019-20 

 
S.NO DISCIPLINE PLACE TOURNAMENT / VENUE  

1 Tabletennis(Men) III Place OUICT – St.Joseph‟s N 



   Degree and PG College – 
20th & 21st August 2019 

1/4 CSE3 

 

2 

 

Tennis(Women) 

 

IV Place 
OUICT – Bhavans 

Vivekanandha, Sainikpuri, 
06th & 07th September 2019 

 
V.Ananya Reddy – 1/4 

CSE 

 

3 

 

Badminton(Women) 

 

Runners 

 
OUICT – CBIT – 17th & 18th 

September 2019 

 
A.K.Sameera – 1/4 

CSE 

    
A.Rikhila – 1/4 CSE 

 

 
4 

 

 
Cricket(Men) 

 

 
Runners 

Inter College Tournament 
2K19 – Vardhaman college 

of Engineering, Shamshabad 
– 19th & 20th September 

2019 

 
N.Hemanth 

3/4 CSE 

 
– 

    M.Srinath 

2/4 CSE 

– 

 
 

5 

 
 

Volleyball 

 
 

Runners 

Inter College Tournament 
2K19 – Vardhaman college 

of Engineering, Shamshabad 
– 19th & 20th September 

2019 

 

A.Siddartha 
4/4 CSE1 

 

– 

 (Men)    

 
6 

 
Tabletennis 

 
III Place 

SNIST Sports Fest – 
Ashwatthama 2019 – SNIST 
– 23rd – 25th SEPTEMBER 

Rithik Kotha – 2/4 
CSE3 

 
(Men) 

  Chaitanya Krishna – 
1/4 CSE3 

 

 
8 

 

 
Throwball 

 

 
Winner 

National level Inter collegiate 
sports fest – GURCATEZ 

2020 – Malla Reddy Institute 
of Technology and Science, 

24th & 25th January 

 
D.Siri Chandana – 2/4 

CSE 

 (Women)   S.Shivani – 1/4 CSE3 

 
9 

 
Throwball 

 
Winner 

National level Sports Fest – 
ATHLEMA 2020 – MVSR 

Engineering College, 14th & 
15th February 

 
D.Siri Chandana – 2/4 

CSE 

 (Women)    

SPORTS ACHIEVEMENTS 2018-19 

 

1. Anmol Jain – 2/4 CSE3 – Chess – Participated – South Zone Inter University 
Chess Tournament – held at Veltech University, Chennai from 11-10-2018 to 
17-10-2018. 



 
 

 
SPORTS ACHIEVEMENTS 2017-18 

 

1. Anmol Jain – 1/4 CSE3 – Chess – Silver – South Zone Inter University Chess 

Tournament – held at Saveetha University from 30-10-2017 to 07-11-2017. 

2. Anmol Jain – 1/4 CSE3 – Chess – III Place – All India Inter University Chess 

Tournament – held at J L University, Bhopal 08-11-2017 to 16-11-2017. 



 


